
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth <EKovacs@dew.sc.gov>
To: Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us)airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us

Charmeka Bosket (CBosket@ed.sc.gov)CBosket@ed.sc.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
George Patrickgpatrick@sccommerce.com
Jackson, LaCrystalLAJackson@dew.sc.gov
Jacobs, AngelaAJacobs@dew.sc.gov
James Richter (richter@myscma.com)richter@myscma.com
Kibler,MandyKiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
Kovacs, ElisabethEKovacs@dew.sc.gov
McInerney, Michaelmmcinerney@sccommerce.com
Rick Cothran (rcothran@tctc.edu)rcothran@tctc.edu
Sherlock, PatPSherlock@dew.sc.gov
Stout, Jr., DavidDstout@ed.sc.gov
Susan Pretulak (pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu)pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu

Date: 3/8/2013 9:59:03 AM
Subject: FW: Kentucky Withdrawing from ACT Academy

Attachments: ACT - Corrigan.pdf

FYI
 
From: West, Thomas M (Education Cabinet) [mailto:Thomas.West@ky.gov] 
 
Sent: Tuesday, March 05, 2013 11:08 AM
 
To: 'julie.gibson@ded.mo.gov'; 'Agnes Balassa'; Kovacs, Elisabeth; 'Bothun, Karen - Deputy Director OCTE'; Curry, Robert 
(CED); 'donna.davis@kctcs.edu'; Gibson, Crystal; Rosenberg, Steve C (Education Cabinet); Walters, David (KYAE); West, 
Thomas M (Education Cabinet); Winkler, Dale - Associate Commissioner, Office of Career and Technical Education
 
Subject: Kentucky Withdrawing from ACT Academy
 
Kentucky Team and Partner State Leaders,
 
Please see the attached letter from Secretary Meyer to Melissa Corrigan at ACT regarding Kentucky’s position on the 
ACT CWRC Academy.
 
Tom West, AICP
Executive Director
Kentucky Workforce Investment Board
 
Direct: 502.564.0130
Cell:     502.330.5840
 
www.kwib.ky.gov
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